300W x 2 Power Amp.
• Stereo into 4 ohms: 500W x 2
• Stereo into 8 ohms: 300W x 2
• Bridge-Mono into 4 ohms: 1300W
• Bridge-Mono into 8 ohms: 1000W
• Frequency Response: 20Hz-20kHz-1.5dB
• Voltage: 220-240 50/60Hz
• Net Dimension 440(W) x 90(H) x 380(D)mm
• Gross Weight  20.5 Kgs.
• Mounting: Standards 19 inches rack mounting
PowerAmplifiers
500W x 2 Power Amp.
• Stereo into 4 ohms: 500W x 2
• Stereo into 8 ohms: 500W x 2
• Bridge-Mono into 4 ohms: 1900W
• Bridge-Mono into 8 ohms: 1450W
• Frequency Response: 20Hz-20kHz-1.5dB
• Voltage: 220-240 50/60Hz
• Net Dimension 440(W) x 90(H) x 380(D)mm
• Gross Weight  23.5 Kgs.
• Mounting: Standards 19 inches rack mounting
S-2300MKII
S-2500MKII